Reading

Coach Schedule

Reading, Station - Stop SB (Station Road)
Wallingford, Market Place - Stop A

Harwell Campus, Diamond Light Source

Return journey

Harwell Campus, Diamond Light Source
Wallingford, Market Place - Stop A

Reading, Station - Stop SB (Station Road)

Reading coach 1
830
900

940

1310

1350

1420

Reading coach 2

930
1000

1040

1410

1450

1520

Reading coach 3
1030
1100

1140

1510

1550

1620

Reading coach 4
1130
1200

1240

1610

1650

1720



