ReadingCoach Schedule

	Reading coach 1	Reading coach 2	Reading coach 3	Reading coach 4
Reading, Station - Stop SB (Station Road)	830	930	1030	1130
Wallingford, Market Place - Stop A	900	1000	1100	1200
Harwell Campus, Diamond Light Source	940	1040	1140	1240
Return journey				
Harwell Campus, Diamond Light Source	1310	1410	1510	1610
Wallingford, Market Place - Stop A	1350	1450	1550	1650
Reading, Station - Stop SB (Station Road)	1420	1520	1620	1720